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ANEXO 

PLANTLLA DE RESPUESTAS CORRECTAS 
PARTE PRÁCTICA 

 

Técnico/a Especialista  
Actividades Deportivas 

2 plazas 

PREGUNTA RESPUESTA 

1 A 

2 C 

3 B 

4 A 

5 B 

6 C 

7 A 

8 B 

9 C 

10 A 

11 B 

12 C 

13 A 

14 B 

15 C 

16 A 

Reserva 17 B 

Reserva 18 C 

 
 


